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Explore the White Continent on a Luxury Adventure
Embark on the Luxury Expedition Cruise of a lifetime to extraordinary Antarctica, where towering icebergs 
and massive glaciers showcase flawless beauty. Enjoy daily Zodiac excursions to the White Continent in expert 
company and witness rare and thrilling wildlife up close, from lively penguin colonies to several species of whales. 

Antarctic Cruise Adventure
13 days | Dec 10–22, 2023 | Limited to 199 guests 
Priced from $13,995 (was $16,995)  See reverse side for pricing details
Iguazu Falls Pre-Tour Extension | 4 days from $3,395

A & K  A DVA N TAG E S

▶ Cruise for 10 nights on an exclusively A&K chartered expedition to 
Antarctica, timed during the peak of the austral summer

▶ Explore the Antarctic Peninsula for fi ve action-packed days of adventure 
with A&K’s award-winning Expedition Team and daily Zodiac excursions

▶ Discover rare yet abundant wildlife, such as Adélie penguins, humpback 
whales and giant albatrosses

▶ Experience a focus on climate change research, joined by special guest 
and noted Antarctic researcher Dr. James McClintock, who o� ers a lecture 
series on the impact of rising global temperatures on this fragile ecosystem

▶ Begin your journey with a two-night stay in Buenos Aires and explore 
this vibrant Latin city with your choice of shore excursion

DEC 10: Arrive Buenos Aires, Argentina
DEC 11: Buenos Aires | Vibrant Latin American City
DEC 12: Ushuaia | Gateway to Antarctica
DEC 13–14: Drake Passage | Legendary Waters
DEC 15–19: Antarctica | The White Continent
DEC 20–21: Drake Passage | Memorable Return
DEC 22: Depart Ushuaia

‘Le Lyrial’

Florence Callaway Holmes | Luxury Travel Advisor
404 291 0933 | fl orence.holmes@protravelinc.com
protravelinc.com

A proud member of Virtuoso
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Prices are per person, double occupancy. *Early booking discount is subject to availability, valid for new bookings only, not combinable with any other discount and 
may be withdrawn at any time. Internal and international air not included. Other restrictions may apply. ©2023 Abercrombie & Kent USA, LLC  CST#2007274-20

Category 1
Classic  

Stateroom

Category 2
Deluxe  

Stateroom

Category 3
Premier 

 Stateroom

Category 4
Prestige 

 Suite

Category 5
Premier 

Two-Room 
Suite

Category 6
Privilege 

Two-Room 
Suite

Category 7
Grand Deluxe 

Two-Room
Suite

Category 8
Grand Privilege 

Three-Room 
Suite

Category 9
Owner’s

Suite

Dec 10–22, 2023
Early Booking Discount Price*
Single Supplement

$16,995
$13,995

$12,745 

$18,995
$15,995

$14,245

$19,995
$16,995

$14,995

$28,495
$25,495

$24,225

$33,995
$30,995

$29,445

$35,995
$32,995

$31,345

$38,495
$35,495

$33,725

$43,495
$40,495

$38,475

$45,995
$42,995

$40,845

Internal Air: Economy class from $895 (Buenos Aires/Ushuaia/Buenos Aires) 

Journey Details: 
Note: Itinerary is for guidance purposes only and may be adjusted at the sole discretion of the Captain due to weather and sea conditions, medical 
emergencies and other unforeseen circumstances beyond A&K’s control. 

This journey contains some active elements, including Zodiac boat excursions, walks over uneven terrain and optional, challenging hikes. 

Minimum age is 7 years. 

Categories 4–9 include room upgrade at the hotel and butler service aboard the ship. 

First group event: excursion on Dec 11. 

Last group event: disembarkation by 9:00 a.m. on Dec 22.

 DAT E S  &  P R I C I N G
INCLUDES HOTEL ROOM UPGRADE + ONBOARD BUTLER SERVICE

Exclusively Included with Your A&K Luxury Expedition Cruise:
Zodiac excursions led by naturalist driver-guides | International cuisine, afternoon tea and pastries, and 

24/7 room service | Open bar on board | Expedition gear | Traveller’s Valet® laundry service
All gratuities, port charges and taxes | Airport meet-and-greet with transfers | Complimentary Wi-Fi

$38,495
$35,495

$33,725

$43,495
$40,495

$38,475

$45,995
$42,995

$40,845
WA I T L I ST  O N LY


