

Explore the White Continent on a Luxury Adventure

Embark on the Luxury Expedition Cruise of a lifetime to extraordinary Antarctica, where towering icebergs and massive glaciers showcase flawless beauty. Enjoy daily Zodiac excursions to the White Continent in expert company and witness rare and thrilling wildlife up close, from lively penguin colonies to several species of whales.

Antarctic Cruise Adventure

13 days | Dec 10–22, 2023 | Limited to 199 guests Priced from \$13,995 (was \$16,995) See reverse side for pricing details Iguazu Falls Pre-Tour Extension | 4 days from \$3,395

🗸 A&K ADVANTAGES

- Cruise for 10 nights on an exclusively A&K chartered expedition to Antarctica, timed during the peak of the austral summer
- Explore the Antarctic Peninsula for five action-packed days of adventure with A&K's award-winning Expedition Team and daily Zodiac excursions
- Discover rare yet abundant wildlife, such as Adélie penguins, humpback whales and giant albatrosses
- Experience a focus on climate change research, joined by special guest and noted Antarctic researcher Dr. James McClintock, who offers a lecture series on the impact of rising global temperatures on this fragile ecosystem
- Begin your journey with a two-night stay in Buenos Aires and explore this vibrant Latin city with your choice of shore excursion

DEC 10: Arrive Buenos Aires, Argentina

DEC 11: Buenos Aires | Vibrant Latin American City DEC 12: Ushuaia | Gateway to Antarctica DEC 13-14: Drake Passage | Legendary Waters DEC 15-19: Antarctica | The White Continent DEC 20-21: Drake Passage | Memorable Return DEC 22: Depart Ushuaia



Florence Callaway Holmes | Luxury Travel Advisor 404 2910933 | florence.holmes@protravelinc.com protravelinc.com

A proud member of Virtuoso Powered by Global Travel Collection





DATES & PRICING

INCLUDES HOTEL ROOM UPGRADE + ONBOARD BUTLER SERVICE

_	Category 1 Classic Stateroom	Category 2 Deluxe Stateroom	Category3 Premier Stateroom	Category4 Prestige Suite	Category 5 Premier Two-Room Suite	Category 6 Privilege Two-Room Suite	5,		Category9 Owner's Suite
Dec 10-22, 2023	\$16,995	\$18,995	\$19,995	\$28,495	\$33,995	\$35,995	\$38,495	\$43,495	\$45,995
Early Booking Discount Price*	\$13,995	\$15,995	\$16,995	\$25,495	\$30,995	\$32,995	\$35,4 W	AITLI <mark>ST ON E</mark> Y	\$42,995
Single Supplement	\$12,745	\$14,245	\$14,995	\$24,225	\$29,445	\$31,345			\$40,845

Internal Air: Economy class from \$895 (Buenos Aires/Ushuaia/Buenos Aires)

Journey Details:

Note: Itinerary is for guidance purposes only and may be adjusted at the sole discretion of the Captain due to weather and sea conditions, medical emergencies and other unforeseen circumstances beyond A&K's control.

This journey contains some active elements, including Zodiac boat excursions, walks over uneven terrain and optional, challenging hikes.

Minimum age is 7 years.

Categories 4-9 include room upgrade at the hotel and butler service aboard the ship.

First group event: excursion on Dec 11.

Last group event: disembarkation by 9:00 a.m. on Dec 22.

Exclusively Included with Your A&K Luxury Expedition Cruise:

Zodiac excursions led by naturalist driver-guides | International cuisine, afternoon tea and pastries, and

24/7 room service | Open bar on board | Expedition gear | Traveller's Valet® laundry service

All gratuities, port charges and taxes | Airport meet-and-greet with transfers | Complimentary Wi-Fi

Prices are per person, double occupancy. *Early booking discount is subject to availability, valid for new bookings only, not combinable with any other discount and may be withdrawn at any time. Internal and international air not included. Other restrictions may apply. ©2023 Abercrombie & Kent USA, LLC CST#2007274-20

Abercrombie & Kent